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A la carte 

 

 

 

 



   

 

 

HIDA BEEF 

 

Sirloin steak 飛騨沙朗烤牛肉 

100g       150g       200g 

¥12,500     ¥18,250     ¥24,000  

 

Fillet steak  飛騨菲力烤牛肉 

100g                 150g                 200g 

¥14,500     ¥21,250     ¥28,000  

 

 

 

 

 

KOBE BEEF 

  

Sirloin steak 神戶沙朗烤牛肉 

100g       150g       200g 

¥11,500             ¥16,750      ¥22,000  

 

Fillet steak  神戶菲力烤牛肉 

100g 150g        200g 

¥13,500     ¥19,750     ¥26,000  

 

 

 

 

 
＊ Above rates include 10% service charge and consumption tax 
＊ 以上金额，包含 10%的服务费及消费税。 
＊ Kindly inform waiter, if you are allergic to certain foods or are observing dietary restrictions. 
＊ 患有食物过敏症的顾客，请预先告知我们。 



   

APPETIZER 

 

Fresh Salad 

Saute of  foie gras 

Caviar 

 

 

SEAFOOD 

 

Abalone 

Spiny lobster 

Crab TARABA 

Scallop  

Today’s Sea Food 

 

 

 

VEGETABLE 

 

Seasonal Grilled Vegetable 

Steamed Vegetable 

Assorted Grilled Vegetable 

 

 

MEAL, DESSERT 

 

Steamed rice, Miso soup, Pickles  

Assorted dessert 

Sherbet 

Coffee 

 

 

烤鮑魚 

烤龍蝦 

烤多羅波蟹 

烤干貝 

今天烤魚貝類 

¥14,000 

12,000 

5,500 

2,000 

2,500 

多種季節烤野菜 

汽蒸野菜 

烤野菜拼盤 

￥1,000 

1,800 

2,500 

 

￥1,200 

1,500 

750 

750  

白飯，味噌湯，泡菜 

甜品拼盤 

果子露 

咖啡 

季節沙拉 

烤醬鵝肝 

魚子醤 

¥1,000     

3,000  

10,000  

＊ Above rates include 10% service charge and consumption tax 
＊ 以上金额，包含 10%的服务费及消费税。 
＊ Kindly inform waiter, if you are allergic to certain foods or are observing dietary restrictions. 
＊ 患有食物过敏症的顾客，请预先告知我们。 


