

A la carte



Sirloin steak 飛騨沙朗烤牛肉

100g 150g 200g ¥12,500 ¥18,250 ¥24,000

Fillet steak 飛騨菲力烤牛肉

> 100g 150g 200g ¥14,500 ¥21,250 ¥28,000



Sirloin steak 神戶沙朗烤牛肉

100g 150g 200g ¥11,500 ¥16,750 ¥22,000

Fillet steak 神戶菲力烤牛肉

> 100g 150g 200g ¥13,500 ¥19,750 ¥26,000

 $<sup>\</sup>star$  Above rates include 10% service charge and consumption tax

 <sup>★</sup> 以上金额,包含 10%的服务费及消费税。
★ Kindly inform waiter, if you are allergic to certain foods or are observing dietary restrictions.

<sup>\*</sup> 患有食物过敏症的顾客,请预先告知我们。

## **APPETIZER**

Fresh Salad	季節沙拉	¥1,000
Saute of foie gras	烤醬鵝肝	3,000
Caviar	魚子醬	10,000

## **SEAFOOD**

Abalone	烤鮑魚	¥14,000
Spiny lobster	烤龍蝦	12,000
Crab TARABA	烤多羅波蟹	5,500
Scallop	烤干貝	2,000
Today's Sea Food	今天烤魚貝類	2,500

## **VEGETABLE**

Seasonal Grilled Vegetable	多種季節烤野菜	¥1,000
Steamed Vegetable	汽蒸野菜	1,800
Assorted Grilled Vegetable	烤野菜拼盤	2,500

## MEAL, DESSERT

Steamed rice, Miso soup, Pickles	白飯,味噌湯,泡菜	¥1,200
Assorted dessert	甜品拼盤	1,500
Sherbet	果子露	750
Coffee	咖啡	750

Above rates include 10% service charge and consumption tax以上金额,包含 10%的服务费及消费税。

 $<sup>\</sup>star$  Kindly inform waiter, if you are allergic to certain foods or are observing dietary restrictions.

<sup>\*</sup> 患有食物过敏症的顾客,请预先告知我们。